GE Data Sheet
April 16, 2021 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
EHHD006A0B Hammerhead* Series; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
18-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc, 6.0A, 72W Output
Features
▪ Compliant to RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and amended
Directive (EU) 2015/863 (-Z versions)
▪ Compliant to REACH Directive (EC) No 1907/2006

result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
April 16, 2021 ©2016 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Version 2.6
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product Codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off Logic
Connector
Type
Comcodes
EHHD006A0B41Z 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through-hole CC109159364
EHHD006A0B641Z 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through-hole 150024112
EHHD006A0B41-HZ 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through-hole CC109167755
EHHD006A0B641-HZ 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through-hole 150024113
EHHD006A0B841-HZ 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through-hole CC109171443
Table 2.  Device Coding Scheme and Options